10.30

11.00

11.45

12.30

14.00

14.45

15.30

16.00

16.45

19.30

HOMSW
Programme
Wednesday July 13% 2022
Metropole Hotel
Llandrindod Wells

Coffee and Welcome

Professor Sir Keith Peters Cambridge
The Legacy of Sir Thomas Lewis: Clinical Science in
the era of Molecular Medicine: a personal perspective.

Professor Malcolm Wheeler Cardiff
Daring Innovators or reckless pioneers?

Lunch

Professor David Graham Glasgow
Reflections on a career in traumatic brain injury

Dr Anthony Napier Cardiff
The Iives that set the course of blood transfusion

Tea

Mr Christopher Wilson Cardiff
Knee arthritis; knee replacement,

past present and future

Close of meeting

Dinner






