

HOMSW Programme Wednesday July 13th 2022 Metropole Hotel Llandrindod Wells

10.30	Coffee and Welcome	
11.00	Professor Sir Keith Peters The Legacy of Sir Thomas Lewis: Clinical Science in the era of Molecular Medicine: a personal perspe	
11.45	Professor Malcolm Wheeler Daring Innovators or reckless pioneers?	Cardiff
12.30	Lunch	
14.00	Professor David Graham <i>Reflections on a career in traumatic brain injury</i>	Glasgow
14.45	Dr Anthony Napier <i>The lives that set the course of blood transfusion</i>	Cardiff
15.30	Теа	
16.00	Mr Christopher Wilson Knee arthritis; knee replacement, past present and future	Cardiff
16.45	Close of meeting	
19.30	Dinner	